
https://tinyurl.com/ODEtutor 
If the first tutor you contact is not available, please, email another tutor.

Econ 110 - Prof. Georgic Econ 251 - Prof. Skosples

                   and Prof. Rahman
Frankie Nuss <fnnuss@owu.edu>

Jaden Addison <jaddison@owu.edu> Connor Morgan <cmmorgan@owu.edu>

Katie Strickland <krstrickland@owu.edu> Trip Pierce <ampierce@owu.edu>

Jordan Landin <jdlandin@owu.edu> Oyindoubra Akika <oeakika@owu.edu>

Cooper Heald <cjheald@owu.edu>

Demi Eberhard <gdeberhard@owu.edu>

Nagomi Katano <nkatano@owu.edu> Econ 252 - Prof. Yazar

Susie Benincasa <sebenincasa@owu.edu>

Kyle Barnes <kgbarnes@owu.edu> Radhika Agrawal <ragrawal@owu.edu>

Aryaka Tickoo <atickoo@owu.edu> Jaden Addison <jaddison@owu.edu>

Simon Rivera <sprivera@owu.edu> Frankie Nuss <fnnuss@owu.edu>

Andrew Constable <ajconstable@owu.edu> Oyindoubra Akika <oeakika@owu.edu>

Kailey Sweet <kasweet@owu.edu>

Jacob Lowery <jalowery@owu.edu>

Trip Pierce <ampierce@owu.edu> Econ 259 - Prof. Skosples

Alex Tovtyn <avtovtyn@owu.edu>

Christopher Radman <cjradmanjr@owu.edu> Radhika Agrawal <ragrawal@owu.edu>

Kirsten Quinn <lrquinn@owu.edu> Frankie Nuss <fnnuss@owu.edu>

Lukas Pever <lapever@owu.edu> Connor Morgan <cmmorgan@owu.edu>

Radhika Agrawal <ragrawal@owu.edu> Demi Eberhard <gdeberhard@owu.edu>
Frankie Nuss <fnnuss@owu.edu>
Oyindoubra Akika <oeakika@owu.edu>
Connor Morgan <cmmorgan@owu.edu>
Trip Pierce <ampierce@owu.edu>

Economics Honor Society
FALL 2025 TUTORING SCHEDULE

Economic Tutors Available for ECON 110, 251, 252 & 259 Classes

You should e-mail the tutor at least one day in advance and check with the tutor 
whether they are available to meet with you. 

Meetings with tutors could be either in person or virtual. If you are meeting virtually, you 
can use the following meeting place:


